
COUPE REGIONALE JUJITSU FIGHTING POUSSINS

Catégorie

POULE 1

14/12/2019 15:31

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 2

2

3

31

HURTREL LUKA-ACAMA

LEGRAND SIMON-JC FERRIEROIS

OUALI ILYES-CLUB MOUVALLOIS

0 1

1

0 0

3 14

6

2 1

1

2

0

17

27

3

 2

 1

 3

1

2

3

LEGRAND SIMON-JC FERRIEROIS

HURTREL LUKA-ACAMA

OUALI ILYES-CLUB MOUVALLOIS

1-

2-

3-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause

1

21



COUPE REGIONALE JUJITSU FIGHTING POUSSINS

Catégorie

POULE 2

14/12/2019 15:33

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 1

1

2 2

2

3

3 34 4

4

SEKHRI YANI AMED-JC FERRIEROIS

DELVALLEE OWON-JC FERRIEROIS

KHERRIDINE BAHIOU-CLUB 

MOUVALLOIS

ISSAM BOUANANIM-JC 

QUIEVRECHAIN

0 0 0

1 0 0

0 1 1

1 1 1

3 4 4

8 8 4

0 5 9

50 11 18

0

1

2

3

11

20

14

79

 4

 3

 2

 1

1

2

3

4

ISSAM BOUANANIM-JC QUIEVRECHAIN

KHERRIDINE BAHIOU-CLUB MOUVALLOIS

DELVALLEE OWON-JC FERRIEROIS

SEKHRI YANI AMED-JC FERRIEROIS

1-

2-

3-

4-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause



COUPE REGIONALE JUJITSU FIGHTING POUSSINES

Catégorie

POULE 3

14/12/2019 15:57

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 2

2

3

31

DEFREITAS LILO-PECQUENCOURT

DOS SANTOS 

LENA-PECQUENCOURT

THERY JADE-JC WERVICQUOIS

0 0

1

1 1

0 0

50

50 12

0

1

2

0

55

62

 3

 2

 1

1

2

3

THERY JADE-JC WERVICQUOIS

DOS SANTOS LENA-PECQUENCOURT

DEFREITAS LILO-PECQUENCOURT

1-

2-

3-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause

0

5



COUPE REGIONALE JUJITSU FIGHTING POUSSINES

Catégorie

POULE 4

14/12/2019 15:36

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 1

1

2 2

2

3

3 34 4

4

GRABOWSKI LILOU-JC 

WERVICQUOIS

VANWOLLEGGEM NOEMIE-JC 

WERVICQUOIS

KERCKENAERE EVA-ACAMA

HEIRMANS COLINE-JC 

WERVICQUOIS

0 0 0

1 0 0

0 1 1

1 1 1

1 0 0

14 0 0

3 50 50

12 50 50

0

1

2

3

1

14

103

112

 4

 3

 2

 1

1

2

3

4

HEIRMANS COLINE-JC WERVICQUOIS

KERCKENAERE EVA-ACAMA

VANWOLLEGGEM NOEMIE-JC WERVICQUOIS

GRABOWSKI LILOU-JC WERVICQUOIS

1-

2-

3-

4-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause



COUPE REGIONALE JUJITSU FIGHTING POUSSINES

Catégorie

POULE 5

14/12/2019 15:37

CLASSEMENT

1-

2-


